14. roCnik Zilinského viacboja vsestrannosti
Zilina 18.09.2021

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 18:02

(199) 280m - Najmladsie ziacky

#  Sté.

©)
(29)
(32)
(36)
(80)
(89)
(90)

Meno

ONDOSOVA Sarlota
BARANEK Anna
REMENCOVA Veronika
PIKNOVA Levoslava
KURATOVA Sarlota
SLAVKOVSKA Veronika
KUCHAROVA Olivia

Pocet pretekarov: 7
Start: 18.09.2021 10:00

Nar.

2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014

Klub / Krajina SB
Zilina
Zilina
Zilina
Zilina
Zilina
Zilina
Zilina
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	(199) 280m - Najmladšie žiačky

